Expense Report for Nick Hardwick: November - December 2014

Line Date
03-Nov-2014
04-Nov-2014
04-Nov-2014

4 04-Nov-2014

5 05-Nov-2014

6 06-Nov-2014

7 07-Nov-2014

8 10-Nov-2014

9 12-Nov-2014

10 13-Nov-2014

11 13-Nov-2014

12

18-Nov-2014

Expense Type Merchant Name

Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Overnight
Subsistence
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK
Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK

Diamond Executive
Travel

Radio Cabs
Premier Cars

Hackney Solutions

Licensed London Taxi
Licensed London Taxi
Licensed Taxi

Licensed London Taxi

T A Taxi

Reimbursable

Amount
(GBP)

5.00
5.60
10.00

16.75
7.00
16.75
16.75
11.00
30.00
7.50

10.00

5.00

Justification
Taxi from Bridgend Station to hotel - staying before
NPM Business Meeting

Taxi from hotel to NPM meeting

Taxi from meeting venue to station

One night in Bridgend before the NPM Business
Meeting

Taxi from Manchester station to hotel to join
inspection team

2 nights with the inspection team of HMP
Manchester

2 nights with the inspection team of HMP
Manchester. And further visit to HMP Nottingham.
Taxi from the office to the Houses of Parliament due
to lack of time between appointments

Taxi from New Horizon to Millbank due to lack of
direct LT - but held up in traffic

Taxi from Sutton station to HMP High Down for
speaking to IMB

Taxi from St Pancras to the office, due to lack of
time between appointments

Taxi from Telford Station to the International
Conference Centre, to speak at the Youth Justice
Convention

Attachments



13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22
23

24

25

26

18-Nov-2014

19-Nov-2014

20-Nov-2014

21-Nov-2014

03-Dec-2014

03-Dec-2014
03-Dec-2014

04-Dec-2014

05-Dec-2014

10-Dec-2014
10-Dec-2014

11-Dec-2014

12-Dec-2014

16-Dec-2014

Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Taxis - UK

Taxis - UK
Overnight
Subsistence
Daily
Subsistence
(12+ hours)

Taxis - UK

Go Carz

M & M Travel

Licensed London Taxi

Licensed Taxi
Bawa Taxis

Licensed London Black

Taxi
Crawley Cars

Licensed Taxi

Total

5.00

8.00

16.75

13.55

15.00

13.00
25.00

16.75

13.55

14.00
6.50

16.75

13.55

11.00
329.75

Taxi from the International Conference Centre to
Telford Station, to speak at the Youth Justice
Convention

Taxi from station to hotel, joining the team
inspecting HMP Guys Marsh

2 nights with inspection team for HMP Guys Marsh

2 nights with inspection team for HMP Guys Marsh
Taxi from speaking engagement at Royal
Aeronautical Society to the office

Taxi from the office to Portcullis House - with
Hindpal who was carrying luggage

Taxi from Wolverhampton station to hotel

2 nights with inspection team of HMP Oakwood

2 nights with inspection team of HMP Oakwood

Taxi from office to Victoria Station with luggage
Taxi from station to hotel to join inspection team

2 nights with inspection team of Tinsley House IRC
2 nights with inspection team of Tinsley House IRC

Taxi from 102 PF to EHRC offices - due to lack of
time between appointments





